EMIRATES FUTURE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
FEES STRUCTURE 2024-2025

TUITION FEES | TUITION FEES | BOOKS FEES
GRADE | APPROVED BY AFTER AFTER TUITION FEES | TUITION FEES 2nd | TUITION FEES 3rd 55‘;%":; :;gg;;
ADEK DISCOUNT DISCOUNT 20% 1st Installment Installment Installment 1SET 1SET
KGI
8,180.00 7,362.00 560.00 2,209.00 2,944.00 2,209.00 100.00 100.00
KG I
GR1 10,590.00 9,000.00 800.00 2,700.00 3,600.00 2,700.00 130.00 100.00
GRII 10,590.00 10,060.00 800.00 3,018.00 4,024.00 3,018.00 130.00 100.00
GRIII 10,670.00 10,136.00 800.00 3,042.00 4,052.00 3,042.00 130.00 100.00
GR 1V
12,980.00 12,331.00 960.00 3,700.00 4,931.00 3,700.00 130.00 100.00:
GRY
GR VI 12,980.00 12,331.00 960.00 3,700.00 4,931.00 3,700.00 250.00
GR VII
GR VIII 12,980.00 12,331.00 1,200.00 3,700.00 4,931.00 3,700.00 250.00
GRIX
GRX
GR XI 15,300.00 13,770.00 1,200.00 4,131.00 5,508.00 4,131.00 250.00
GR XII

Transport service have been outsourced and charges will be based on the location.

Note:

All fees are to be paid in advance. Late payment will lead to cancellation of discount.
School fee and transport fee once paid will not be refunded at any circumstances.

*

*

Ist installment to be paid - On or before 10th of April 2024
2nd installment to be paid - On or before 10th of September 2024
3rd installment to be paid - On or before 10th of January 2025

MODE OF PAYMENT :-

1)

2)

3)

Cash/Card/Current dated Cheque payment at school accounts office between 8 am to 3.30 pm

By online transfer to school account at ADCB

A/C Name: EMIRATES FUTURE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
A/C no: 11206426920001

IBAN : AE850030011206426920001

Payment through Mobile App Skiply
[Play Store for Android Mobile : https://play. google.com/store/apps/details?id=ae.skiply.rakbank
App Store for Apple Mobile : https://apps.apple.com/in/app/skiply/id1477629342]

Please note that, Once payment completed kindly send the transfer details along with

the child name and class to accountsonline@efiaschool.com

Once payment received, online payment and ATM/cash payment receipts will be
you in 4 working days.
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